ADVANCED MATERIALS HANDLING
EP PFA-lined manual and pneumatic valves
EP PFA-Lined
Manual and
Pneumatic Valves
Enable high volume delivery
of high-purity chemicals
We offer a complete line of EP PFA-lined stainless-steel valves

or endorsement by the trademark owner.
©2020-2021 Entegris, Inc.    |    All rights reserved.    |    Printed in the USA    |    3273-11400ENT-0421
ORDERING INFORMATION
—
EP PFA-lined Manual and Pneumatic Valves: part number
PLLD
Actuation
MV = Manual
PV = Pneumatic normally closed
PVO = Pneumatic normally open
Port size
08 = 15A (½”)
12 = 20A (¾”)
16 = 25A (1”)
24 = 40A (1½”)
32 = 50A (2”)
Flange
J = JIS 10KG
A = ANSI 150#
Surface finish
EP = Electropolished
EPSH = Electropolished, stainless steel handle**
P-ISH = Paint, ivory, stainless steel handle**
P-I = Paint, ivory
P-W = Paint, white
P-WSH = Paint, white, stainless steel handle**
Bonnet bolt (optional)
( ) = Blank, stainless steel bolt
C = PTFE coating bolt
T = Titanium bolt
OM = Omron position sensor*
   *  Available with PV pneumatic, normally closed actuation only. Requires Entegris’ remote position indication sensor mounting
assembly, 01-1035661, and the Omron position sensor (EE-SX770R or EE-SX770A), which is sold separately.